
Advisory Board Roster 
2014 

 

 

Name Agency and Contact Information* Term Category** 
Robert Land Wabash Co. Sheriff’s Dept. 

79 W. Main St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-8891 

sheriffland@wcsd.us 

EOT County Sheriff 

William C. Hartley, Jr. Wabash Co. Prosecutor’s Office 

93 W. Hill St Wabash, IN 46992 

(260) 563-3982 

office@wabashprosatty.org 

EOT County Prosecutor 

Margery Justice Division of Family & Children 

89 W. Canal St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-8471 

margery.justice@dcs.in.us 

EOT Department of Child 

Services – Director 

Robert Vanlandingham City of Wabash 

202 S. Wabash St, Wabash, IN   46992 

(260) 563-4171 

cityofwabash@cityofwabash.com 

EOT Executive Populous 

Municipality – Mayor 

Christopher  M. Goff Judge of Wabash Superior Court 

59 W. Hill St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-0661 

judgegoff@hotmail.com 

EOT Judge with Criminal 

Jurisdiction 

Robert R. McCallen III Judge of Wabash Circuit Court 

49 W. Hill St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-0661 

judge@wabashcircuitcourt.org 

EOT Judge with Juvenile 

Jurisdiction 

Sherman Knight P.O. Box 305 Somerset, IN 46984 

(765) 981-4605 

sherman.knight@whitesres.org 

EOT Education Administrator 

Joseph W. Eddingfield Eddingfield Law Office 

PO Box 294, Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-1154 

Eddingfieldlaw@verizon.net 

EOT Criminal Defense Attorney 

Mike Castro 

Board Vice President 

563 Sommers Avenue 

Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-2111 ext. 231 

mcastro@thermafiber.com 

EOT Ex-Offender 

Jim Kaltenmark Wabash County Commissioner 

1 Hill Street Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-0661 

jskalt@frontier.com 

EOT County Executive 

Barry Eppley Wabash County Commissioner 

1 Hill Street Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-0661 

bseppley@frontier.com 

EOT County Fiscal Body 

Sarah Lochner 

 

Wabash Co. Probation Dept. 

 91 W. Hill St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-8466 

SLochner@wabashcounty.in.gov 

EOT Chief Probation Officer 



Matt Graham Otis R. Bowen Center 

255 N. Miami St., Wabash, IN  46992 

(260) 563-8446 

matt.graham@bowencenter.org 

EOT Mental Health 

Administrator 

Kay Gaier Church of the Brethren 

645 Bond Street Wabash, IN 46992 

(260) 579-3444 

wabashcob@yahoo.com 

EOT Victim 

 

 

Vacant Wabash Police Department 

1190 Manchester Ave, Wabash, IN 46992 

(260) 563-1111 

EOT Lay Person – Police Officer 

Dallas Duggan 

Board President 

 

P.O. Box 781 

Wabash, IN 46992 

(260) 571-2576 

dallas_duggan@yahoo.com 

EOT Lay Person 

Jill Stout Mental Health America of Wabash Co. 

41 W. Canal Street, Wabash, IN 46992 

(260) 569-1182 

jhstout50@yahoo.com 

EOT Lay Person – Mental Health 

Vacant  EOT Lay Person 

 

*Include the Agency name, address, phone number and e-mail address. 

**For example, law enforcement, judiciary, victim or victim advocate, minority/lay representation, county administrators, etc. 

 

 

 

 

 

2014 Meeting Advisory Board Meeting Dates 

 

February 12, 2014   12 noon   Wabash Co. Sheriff’s Dept. 

 

May 14, 2014    12 noon   Wabash Co. Sheriff’s Dept. 

 

August 20, 2014   12 noon   Wabash Co. Sheriff’s Dept. 

 

November 12, 2014   12 noon   Wabash Co. Sheriff’s Dept. 

 

 


